
GI 
Greater Noida Institute of Technology 

Ref. No.: GNIT/IPU/Adm./2024-25/66 

(A Unit of Shri Ram Educational Trust) 
Plot No -6C, K.P. -II, Greater Noida 

Guidelines for the Students: 

Management Quota Admission 
Merit List and Schedule of Counselling for B.Tech Programme 

Notice 

Based on the application received in response to the advertisement for admission in 

Management Quota for B.Tech (Computer Science Engineering & Information Technology) & 
B.Tech (Information Technology) Programme for the academic session 2024-25, the list of 
candidate in order of merit based on JEE Mains Rank is attached with this notice: 

1. All the candidates are required to report in person along with documents mentioned herein 

to the institute for counseling process at 10:00 AM on 08/08/2024. 

Date: 07/08/2024 

2. On reaching the venue, the candidates must mark the attendance available with the 
admission officer. Allotment of Management Quota seat will be made to a candidate only when 

he/she attends the counseling session in person. 
3. The candidätes will be called in order of merit. A candidate who fails to appear in person on 
the notified venue, date and time of counseling shall forfeit his/her claim for the seat which 
would have been offered to him/her had he/she been present on his/her turn. 

Rank Proof 

4. A candidate who is allotted a seat will be requires to pay a notified fee immediately on the 
spot at the time of counseling/admission. If a candidate fails to pay the fee as mentioned above 
immediately after the seat offered to him/her, the offer will be withdrawn on the spot ant seat 
will be offered to the next candidate in the merit list. 
5. All the admissions in the Management Quota shal be provisional till regularized by the 
university. 
6. All candidates are required to bring with them the folowing documents: 

JEE Main Admit card (Original) 

diréctor,jety 

Marks Sheets (10th & 12h) (Original & Photocopy), Photograph (6 Nos.) 
Character Certificate (Original & Photocopy), Medical Certificate (Original) 

Note: In the case of candidates seeking admission in the reserved categories, the candidate 
must present relevant category certificate for verification. 
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Merit 

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2024-25 

Rank Frogtamme Name 
8Tech Computer Science and 

1Engineeiing) 
B Tec (Ceuputer Science and 

2Engineerng) 
B.Tech (Conputer Science and 
Engineerirg) 
B.Tech (Camputer Science and 

aEngineering) 
BTech itomouter Science and 

sEngineering) 
6.Tecth (Computer Science and 

6]Engineering) 
B.Tech (Computer Science and 

7Engineering) 
8Tech (Computer Science and 

8Engineering) 
B.Tech {Computer Science and 

gEngineering) 
B.Tech (Computer Science and 

10|Engineering) 
B.Tech {Computer Science and 

11Engineering) 
BTech (Computer SCience and 

12Engineering) 
B.Tect {Computer Science and 

13|Engineering) 
8.Tech (Computer Science and 

14]Engineering) 
B.Tech (Computer Science and 

15|Engineer1ng) 

u.baen 

Bachelor of Technology (Computer Science and Engineering) 
Name of the Institute: Greater Noida Institute of Technology (College Code:272) 

Ms. Mousmi Banarjee 

CET Application No./NLT 
Application No/ @CUET 
|Application No: 

240320105678 

240310794067 

240310338071 

240310810291 

240320213348 

240311082 165 

240311064684 

240311221185 

240310796853 

24031O52278g 

240311115655| 

240311061293 

240310798807 

240311345419 

Rank NLT/CET 

240311002475| 

Mr.'Monu Kumar 

Name of the Candidate 

1208504 Tanisha Malhotra 

957393|Dhruv Rohilla 

965089|Anurag Tripathi 

1129347Sanjeet 

1142084 Keshav Singh 

1094822|Akhil Mishra 

1272615|Sayama Bano 

1245120lOjeshwar Jha 

1093839|Pratyush Singh 

1125568| Chirag Kaushik 

1109740|Yash Aggarwal 

1322781] Saliha Bano 

1333823Rahul Arya 

1075998|Divyansh 

1165769| Priyanshu Yadav 

Ms. Mousmi Das Gupta 

Father's Name 

Surjeet Malhotra 

Rakesh Rohilla 

Ashok Tripathi 

Ashok Kumar 

Jitendra Pal Singh 

Hari Prakash 

Jahoor Ahmad 

Akhilesh Jha 

INarendra Kumar 

Sunil Sharma 

Hanuman Prasad Aggarwal 

Jahoor Ahmad 

Girish 

Pankaj Kumar 

Shailender Kumar Yadav 

Mother's Name 

Simple Malhotra 

Seema Rohilla 

Lilawati Tripathi 

Ramshri 

Neelam Singh 

Kiran Mishra 

Nazma Bano 

|Pooja Jha 

Bhawna 

Ritu Sharma 

Priya Aggarwal 

Nazma Bano 

Reeta 

|Mohini Devi 

Sushma Yadav 

Dr. Manoj Kumar Srivastava 

DOB 

26/09/2006 

9/9/2006 

5/10/2007 

27/09/2006 

1/1/2006 

30/10/2005 

20/03/2005 

24/08/2006 General 

16/03/2006 

21/01/2006 

Category 

1/1/2006 

General 

General 

10/6/2006 

19/08/2006 

General 

OBC 

General! 

OBC 

13/08/2006 General 

General 

General 

General 

11/12/2005 SC 

|General 

|OBC 

Last 

% of 

considere considere 
d subject d Subject 

Qualifyingfor for 

Exam{12/preparing preparing 
|UG/PG) |meit 

12th 

12th 

12th 

|12th 

12th 

|12th 

|12th 

12th 

|12th 

12th 

|12th 

|12th 

Ruchi Jain 

12th 

12th 

*Marks 

12th 

Obtained 

in 

375 

374 

360 

360 

345 

344 

295 

339 

335 

327 

318 

317 

313 

306 

300 

merit 

75 

74.8 

72 

72 

59 

68.8 

67.8 

67 

65.4 

63.6 

63.4 

62.6 

612 



Bachelor of Technology (Information Technology) 
Name of the Institute: Greater Noida lnstitute of Technology (College Code:272) 

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offine Mode under Management Quota 

|s.No 

Merit 

Rank Programme Name 
B.Tech (information 

1|Technology) 
6.Tech (Information 

2|Technology) 
|8.Tech (Information 

3Technology) 

Ms. Mousmt Banarjee 

CET Application 
|No./NLT Application 
No/ @CUET 

Application No. 

240320105574 

240320213156 

Name of the 
Rank NLT/CET Candidate 

240320115895| 

Mr. Monu Kumar 

1364535|Srishty Gupta 
Mohit 

1351695|Chaudhary 
|Anshika 

1336701Sharma 

Mother's 

Father's Name Name 
Naval Ki_hore 

Gupta 

Poonam 

Gupta 
Sangeeta 

Mahesh Kumar Kumari 
Pratibha 

Lt. Amit Sharma Sharma 

Ms. Nousmi Das Gupta 

Gender 

22/06/2006 Female 

24/08/2006 Male 

DOB 

21/07/2006 Female 

Last Obtained in 

|Qualifying considered considered 

|Subject for Exam(12/UG/| subject for 
PG) 

12th 

12th 

|12th 

*Marks 

:. Mànoj kumar Srivasta 

373 

348 

*% of 

345 

74.6 

69.6 

69 

er. Ruchi Jain 

tefor 

preparing meit preparing merit 
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