

Greater Noida Institute of Technology

(A Unit of Shri Ram Educational Trust) Plot No – 6C, K.P. – II, Greater Noida

Ref. No.: GNIT/IPU/Adm./2024-25/66

Date: 07/08/2024

Notice

Management Quota Admission Merit List and Schedule of Counselling for B.Tech Programme

Based on the application received in response to the advertisement for admission in Management Quota for B.Tech (Computer Science Engineering & Information Technology) & B.Tech (Information Technology) Programme for the academic session 2024-25, the list of candidate in order of merit based on JEE Mains Rank is attached with this notice:

Guidelines for the Students:

- **1.** All the candidates are required to report in person along with documents mentioned herein to the institute for counseling process at 10:00 AM on 08/08/2024.
- 2. On reaching the venue, the candidates must mark the attendance available with the admission officer. Allotment of Management Quota seat will be made to a candidate only when he/she attends the counseling session in person.
- **3.** The candidates will be called in order of merit. A candidate who fails to appear in person on the notified venue, date and time of counseling shall forfeit his/her claim for the seat which would have been offered to him/her had he/she been present on his/her turn.
- **4.** A candidate who is allotted a seat will be requires to pay a notified fee immediately on the spot at the time of counseling/admission. If a candidate fails to pay the fee as mentioned above immediately after the seat offered to him/her, the offer will be withdrawn on the spot ant seat will be offered to the next candidate in the merit list.
- **5.** All the admissions in the Management Quota shall be provisional till regularized by the university.
- 6. All candidates are required to bring with them the following documents:
 - JEE Main Admit card (Original)
 - Rank Proof
 - Marks Sheets (10th & 12th) (Original & Photocopy), Photograph (6 Nos.)
 - Character Certificate (Original & Photocopy), Medical Certificate (Original)

Note: In the case of candidates seeking admission in the reserved categories, the candidate must present relevant category certificate for verification.

Director 18124

Bachelor of Technology (Computer Science and Engineering)

Name of the Institute: Greater Noida Institute of Technology (College Code:272)

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2024-25

S.No.	Merit Rank	Programme Name B Tech (Computer Science and	CET Application No./NLT Application No/ @CUET Application No.:	Rank NLT/CET	Name of the Candidate	father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB ·	Category	Last Qualifying Exam(12/ UG/PG)	d subject g for	* % of considere d Subject for
1	1	Engineering)	240320105678	1208504	Tanisha Malhotra	Surjeet Malhotra	Simple Malhotra	26/09/2006	General	12th	375	75
		B.Tech (Computer Science and		***************************************	Tomono Monocro	Surject Wallotta	Simple Monders					
2		Engineering)	240310794067	957393	Dhruv Rohilla	Rakesh Rohilla	Seema Rohilla	9/9/2006	General	12th	374	74.8
2		B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240310338071	005000	Anurag Tripathi		Lilawati Tripathi	5/10/2007	General	12th	360	72
		B.Tech (Computer Science and	240310338071	965089	Anurag Tripatni	Ashok Tripathi	Lilawati iripatni	5/10/2007	General	12(1)	300	12
4	4	Engineering)	240310810291	1129347	Sanjeet	Ashok Kumar	Ramshri	20/03/2005	ОВС	12th	360	72
		B.Tech (Computer Science and										
5		Engineering)	240320213348	1142084	Keshav Singh	Jitendra Pal Singh	Neelam Singh	24/08/2006	General	12th	345	69
6		B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240311082165	1094822	Akhil Mishra	Hari Prakash	Kiran Mishra	27/09/2006	General	12th	344	68.8
7		B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240311064684		Sayama Bano	Jahoor Ahmad	Nazma Bano	1/1/2006	ОВС	12th	295	68
8	8	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) B.Tech (Computer Science and	240311221185	1245120	Ojeshwar Jha	Akhilesh Jha	Pooja Jha	30/10/2005	General	12th	339	67.8
9	q	Engineering)	240310796853	1093839	Pratyush Singh	Narendra Kumar	Bhawna	16/03/2006	General	12th	335	67
10		B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240310522789		Chirag Kaushik	Sunil Sharma	Ritu Sharma	13/08/2006	General	12th	327	65.4
11	11	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240311115655	1109740	Yash Aggarwal	Hanuman Prasad Aggarwal	Priya Aggarwal	21/01/2006	General	12th	318	63.6
12	12	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240311061293	1322781	Saliha Bano	Jahoor Ahmad	Nazma Bano	1/1/2006	OBC	12th	317	63.4
13	13	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240310798807	1333823	Rahul Arya	Girish	Reeta	11/12/2005	SC	12th	313	62.6
14	14	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240311345419	1075998	Divyansh	Pankaj Kumar	Mohini Devi	10/6/2006	General	12th	306	61.2
15	15	B.Tech (Computer Science and Engineering)	240311002475	1165769	Priyanshu Yadav	Shailender Kumar Yadav	Sushma Yadav	19/08/2006	OBC	12th	300	60

usmi Das Gupta

Bachelor of Technology (Information Technology)

Name of the Institute: Greater Noida Institute of Technology (College Code:272)

Pank Ordered Morit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Mode under Management Quota

Pro	Riaiiiii	ne Wise Rank Orde	Ted Wiell List of A	pplicalits wil	o made appi	ications times	6 511111	.,				
i											*Marks	
			CET Application							Last	Obtained in	* % of
			No./NLT Application							Qualifying	considered	considered
	Merit		No/ @CUET		Name of the		Mother's			Exam(12/UG/	subject for	Subject for
S.No		Programme Name		Rank NLT/CET		Father's Name	Name	DOB	Gender	PG)	preparing meit	preparing merit
		B.Tech (Information				Naval Kishore	Poonam					
1	1	Technology)	240320105574	1364535	Srishty Gupta	Gupta	Gupta	22/06/2006	Female	12th	373	74.6
		B.Tech (Information			Mohit		Sangeeta					
2	2	Technology)	240320213156	1351695	Chaudhary	Mahesh Kumar	Kumari	24/08/2006	Male	12th	348	69.6
		B.Tech (Information			Anshika		Pratibha					
3	3	Technology)	240320115895	1336701	Sharma	Lt. Amit Sharma	Sharma	21/07/2006	Female	12th	345	69

Mousmi Das Gupta